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Lordly & Stimpson 
Lathern, Rev. J... 
Lithgow, J. R....
Maclean, J. 8........
McNutt, W. B ...
Moir & Co............
McLeod.A............
Muir, A. F ... ..
Marling, J. W____
Mitchell, G. P........
Mott, J. P..............
McAllister, W........
Menzies, W. C........
Mathers, J. H ... 
McDonald, E.

10.00 Smith, Edward
Stirling, W. S......................10.00
Sircom & Marshall.
Silver, J. & Co...
Symonds, W. S. .
Scott, James........
Stairs, John..........
Stairs, W. J..........
Starr, D. à Sons..
Smith, B. A........................... 3.00
Shimmings, R. H
Silver, W. C........................ 10.00
Stayner, E. G. & C 
Starr, Geo. H ....
Thomson, Geo....
Thomson, C .........
Thomson, Mrs., Senr...........50.00
Thomson, James, Gustos. .50.00
Thank offering...
Tremaine, K ....
Whytal, W. & Co
Willis, Miss........
Woodgate, A........
West, W. P.........

10.006.00
50.00
10.00

200
6.00

6.00 ..5.006.00 20.0010.00 20.00
20.001.00

5.00 8.0010.00
10.00 5.00
6.00
6.00 8.03

:. .6.00
..20.00

„ ..20.00
Northup, Hon............. ...20.00
Outram, J. Jr..
Parker, D. McN 
Pickford, Robert 
Patterson, A. H.
Poole, H. S........
Ritchie, T. A...
Ritchie, J. N 
Ritchie, Thos. .
Robertson, W...
Robertson, J. C................ . .2.60
Reynolds, C. F

20.00
10.00
5.00

1.00
20.00 6.006.00 |10.0010.00 8.00
5.00 2.00

20.00 10.00
20 00

Woolrich, T. V......................1.00
Wilson, J. E..
Young, Sir W

5.00
6.00
4.00 2.00

40.001.00
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